
 1M35

Classement rider_id name first_name horse_id callname Pts 1 Tps 1 Tps 2 Tps 2

1 10739184 Vandamme Olivier 984421 Mylady Van 't Meulenhof 0 66,99 0 37

2 10817042 Genin Bertrand 963252 Espoir Des Merisiers 0 67,9 4 35,36

3 10790584 Hennau Jerome 995613 Coda B 0 67,68 4 38,77

4 10731170 Mauroy Boris 956554 Caruso de la Pomme 0 65,72 4 53,32

5 10739660 Angonese Noemie 943894 Breaker des Hazalles 1 71,79

6 10793700 Vanhoof Charlyne 971757 For Faberge 4 65,47

7 10805332 Soquet Jonathan 951659 Couleur Cafe du Bouly 4 65,49

8 11068456 Stampfli Emilie 990928 Vincent X 4 68,03

9 10705468 Van Laethem Pascal 995136 Emara Giguellerie Z 4 68,25

10 10728662 Stalpaert Gaetan 970450 Largo De Brinco 5 70,53

11 10937715 Pauquet Jason 941375 U Chin Van Schuttershof 8 64,91

12 10740935 Bourgeois-ArnhemVirginie 986251 Fitness 8 67,04

13 10098297 Gallez Eloise 960292 Condor 8 84,78

14 10707405 Vanden Berge Valerie 941299 Vie Ta Vie De Longpre 12 65,9

15 10040707 Henry Elysa 931334 Vivaldi  Jonquerelle 13 69,09

16 10086250 Bavier Maureen 943409 Baibo du Miclot 29 71,35

FINALE LIEGE 2019

Ranking



 1M35

Classementrider_id name first_name horse_id callname PTS Pts finaleTotal

1 10817042 Genin Bertrand 963252 Espoir Des Merisiers 7134 1490 8624

2 10731170 Mauroy Boris 956554 Caruso de la Pomme 5311 1470 6781

3 10805332 Soquet Jonathan 951659 Couleur Cafe du Bouly 5947 598 6545

4 10739660 Angonese Noemie 943894 Breaker des Hazalles 4779 1460 6239

5 10793700 Vanhoof Charlyne 971757 For Faberge 5260 600 5860

6 10739184 Vandamme Olivier 984421 Mylady Van 't Meulenhof 3978 1500 5478

7 10705468 Van Laethem Pascal 995136 Emara Giguellerie Z 4395 588 4983

8 10098297 Gallez Eloise 960292 Condor 4380 572 4952

9 10937715 Pauquet Jason 941375 U Chin Van Schuttershof 4346 580 4926

10 10728662 Stalpaert Gaetan 970450 Largo De Brinco 4200 584 4784

11 10740935 Bourgeois-ArnhemVirginie 986251 Fitness 4161 576 4737

12 10086250 Bavier Maureen 943409 Baibo du Miclot 4064 560 4624

13 10790584 Hennau Jerome 995613 Coda B 2957 1480 4437

14 11068456 Stampfli Emilie 990928 Vincent X 3527 592 4119

15 10040707 Henry Elysa 931334 Vivaldi  Jonquerelle 3509 564 4073

16 10707405 Vanden Berge Valerie 941299 Vie Ta Vie De Longpre 3494 568 4062

CHALLENGE CLASSIC TOUR 2019

Ranking


